
Lakewood Middle School 

2026 Wrestling Schedule 
DATE DAY Team Opponent LOCATION DEPART 

Feb. 4 Wednesday V LW/Granite vs Cav1/Cav2 Cavelero Mid High 2:50 PM 

Feb. 5 Thursday JV  Post Middle School 3:00 PM 

Feb. 11 Wednesday V Granite Falls Granite Falls MS 2:55 PM 

Feb. 12 Thursday JV  Park Place Middle School 2:50 PM 

Feb. 18 Wednesday V LW/Granite vs Cent/VV Granite Falls MS 2:55 PM 

Feb. 19 Thursday JV  Cavelero Mid High 2:50 PM 

Feb. 24 Tuesday JV Girls Only Scramble Centennial Middle School 2:45 PM 

Feb. 25 Wednesday V LW/Granite vs Monroe/Sultan HOME @ LHS  

Feb. 26 Thursday JV  HOME @LHS  

March 4 Wednesday V LW/Granite vs Post/Haller Haller Middle School 3:00 PM 

March 5 Thursday JV  HOME @ LHS  

March 11 Wednesday V Season End Tournament TBD  

Cougar Sports Information 

After an away game, if an athlete will not be riding the bus back to LMS, a parent or legal guardian must notify the coach after the 
game and sign their student out with the coach. Athletes may only ride home with their own parent or legal guardian. 

If a player needs to ride home with someone else, this must be cleared in writing with both the athletic 
director and the coach at least 24 hours in advance. 

Eligibility Reminders: 

• Athletes must complete 9 practices before participating 
in their first match. 

• ASB and sports fees must be paid before the first match in order to compete. 

• Athletes must be passing all classes at grade checks to remain eligible to play. 

Cougar Athletics Information 

Season Begins: January 12 | 2:15—4:00 PM Picture Day: TBD  Match Details: Matches begin at 4:00 pm 


